SEE IT BEFORE IT HAPPENS
DIRECT ROBOT
the effective solution
ready to install and program
DIRECT ROBOT
Direct Robot  is a ready-to-install-and-program robot, based on direct drive standard  linear modules of the series
SKA Compact.  Direct Robot is the effective solution for high dynamics, high precision applications with relevant load.
DIrect robot gantry

PC
HMI
HOW TO ORDER
DIRECT ROBOT
Choose the DIRECT ROBOT unit architecture	 g: gantry single y
					     gv: gantry single y-z
					     2g: gantry double y
					     2gv: gantry double y-z
					     sb: slide bar
 					     sbb: double slide bar
1
Select the X axis stroke. Enter from 1000 to 4000mm.
X stroke increases by 200 mm
2
Select the Y axis stroke. Enter 600 or 800 mm. 3
Cable lenght. Select the lenght of Direct Robot cable connecting the robot and the motion set CP_MS_(n)x
> 00: no cable
> 04: 4 meters (standard)
> 06: 6 meters
> 10:10 meters
Fieldbus and Ethernet cables are not included
User static laying and dynamic laying cables must be ordered separately
5
HMI: the uman machine interface is a motion set option
> 00: no HMI				    > 1: with HMI
6
HT: the handle programming terminal is motion set option
> 00: no HT				    > 1: with HT
7
Direct Robot module includes: X,Y (Z) axes installed and calibrated on the mechanical frame, dynamic laying cables.
Motion Control Set includes: Core Pro CPU, number of drives according to the Direct Robot model, 8 D I/O module, power filter.
>  ALL DATA CAN BE MODIFIED WITHOUT ANY NOTICE
DR M
Direct Robot
Model
Size Type X Stroke Y Stroke Z Axis
00: no axis
R0: clamped
base moving
tablescrew
Z Stroke
250mm
Cables
Lenght
Motion
Control Set
0: no MCS
1: with MCS
HMI
       0: no HMI
       1: with HMI
Hand
  Terminal
0: no HT
1: with HT
1 21 3 4 6 75
Motion Control Set.
> 00: no MCS				    > 1: with MCS, model CP_MS_(n)X
4
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
SEE IT BEFORE IT HAPPENSSEE IT BEFORE IT HAPPENS
Direct Robot is applied as unscrambling function for symmetrical and asymmetrical bottles (h:100-350mm)
Feature: